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www.socialpantry.co.uk
Ellen Costello | 0208 871 1949
enquiries@socialpantry.co.uk

www.bluestrawberry.co.uk
Georgie Shryane I 0207 733 3151

hello@bluestrawberry.co.uk

www.bywordofmouth.co.uk
Chloe Goreham | 020 8871 9566
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk 

www.bubblefood.com
Mike Robinson | 020 7703 2653

mike@bubblefood.com 

www.foodbydish.com
Francesca Hayward | 020 3475 9773

info@foodbydish.com 

www.rhubarb.co.uk
Lauren King | 020 8812 3200
lauren.king@rhubarb.co.uk 

www.theclinkcharity.org/event-catering
Jonny Whitfield | 020 7147 6724

jonny@theclinkevents.com

www.searcysevents.co.uk
Polly Beadman | 07901 959232

pbeadman@searcysevents.co.uk

www.movingvenue.com
Oliver Gough | 020 8102 8995
ogough@movingvenue.com

www.tonypage.com (Kosher)
Tony Page | 020 8830 4000

tony@tonypage.com

www.beseasoned.co.uk
Nicky Pratt | 020 7334 3900
hello@beseasoned.co.uk 

www.thecookandthebutler.co.uk
Mark Grove | 020 7620 1818

cookandbutler@btconnect.com

www.admirable-crichton.co.uk
Ruth Lawton-Owen I 020 7326 3800

ruth@theac.events 

 2025 Eligible Caterers 
Available for events held before 31  December 2025st
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